A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF NORAA 

CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CORP. AND AWARDING THE 

CONTRACT FOR THE HANDICAP RAMP REPLACEMENT PROGRAM 

(2014 CDBG PROJECT), BID #14-047, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

FORTY FOUR DOLLARS ($115,644.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE 

MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND 

THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO.

ID-352-14A.

14-047  Resolution

14-047 Official Bid Abstract

Attachment C - Map 27878

Attachments:

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SUBMITTAL OF A GRANT